
Course Approval Directory 
Department Contact Name Email Address 

Accounting/Legal Studies/Bus Law Dr. Roger Daniels danielsr@cofc.edu 

Anthropology/Sociology* Dr. Moore Quinn quinne@cofc.edu 

*provide syllabus where available   

African Studies (English/History)  Dr. Simon Lewis lewiss@cofc.edu 

African American Studies Dr. Simon Lewis lewiss@cofc.edu  

Art History/Architectural History Dr. Marian Mazzone mazzonem@cofc.edu 

Arts Management Ms. Chris Burgess (until August 1) burgessc@cofc.edu 

 Dr. Karen Chandler (after August 1) chandlerk@cofc.edu 

Studio Arts Ms. Sara Frankel frankels@cofc.edu 
        (Bypassing Drawing 1 due to AP/Transfer 
Credit) Ms. Sara Frankel frankels@cofc.edu 

Asian Studies Dr. Ghazi Abuhakema abuhakemag@cofc.edu  

Astronomy Dr. Jon Hakkila hakkilaj@cofc.edu 

  cc: Dr. Narayanan Kuthirummal (NK) kuthirummaln@cofc.edu 

Athletic Training Dr. Andrew Lewis lewisa@cofc.edu  

Biology Dr. Melissa Hughes HughesM@cofc.edu 

Chemistry Dr. Pam Riggs-Gelasco gelascop@cofc.edu 

Classics/Latin/Ancient Greek Dr. Tim Johnson johnsonts@cofc.edu 

Communications Dr. Jenifer Kopfman kopfmanj@cofc.edu 

Computer Science Dr. Sebastian van Delden vandeldensa@cofc.edu 

Computer Information Systems Dr. Jeff Shockley shockleytj@cofc.edu  

Criminal Justice Dr. Ann Stein steina@cofc.edu 

Dance Dr. Gretchen McLaine mclaineg@cofc.edu 

 cc: Ms. Janine McCabe mccabej@cofc.edu 

Data Science Dr. Paul Anderson andersonpe2@cofc.edu 

Decision Science Dr. Jeff Shockley shockleytj@cofc.edu  

Economics Dr. Calvin Blackwell blackwellc@cofc.edu 

Educational Foundations Dr. Bob Perkins perkinsr@cofc.edu  

Elementary/Middle Grades/Teacher 
Education Dr. Bob Perkins perkinsr@cofc.edu  

English Dr. Myra Seaman seamanm@cofc.edu  

Entrepreneurship Dr. Kelly Shaver shaverk@cofc.edu 

Environmental Studies Dr. Todd LeVasseur levasseurtj@cofc.edu  

Exercise Science Dr. Andrew Lewis lewisa@cofc.edu  

Finance Dr. Weishen Wang wangw@cofc.edu 

Geology Dr. Mitchell Colgan colganm@cofc.edu 

Geography Dr. Claire Curtis  curtisc@cofc.edu  

Health Dr. Andrew Lewis lewisa@cofc.edu  

History Dr. Scott Poole poolews@cofc.edu 

Honors Dr. Trish Folds-Bennett foldsbennettt@cofc.edu 

 AND Dr. Bryan Ganaway ganawayb@cofc.edu  

Hospitality/Tourism Dr. Steve Litvin litvins@cofc.edu 

Humanities** Dr. Maureen Hays haysm@cofc.edu 

Jewish Studies Dr. Joshua Shanes shanesj@cofc.edu 
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International Business Dr. Rhonda Mack mackr@cofc.edu  

International Studies Dr. Doug Friedman friedmand@cofc.edu 

Language - Arabic Dr. Ghazi Abuhakema abuhakemag@cofc.edu 

Language - Chinese Dr. Piotr Gibas gibaspp@cofc.edu 

Language - Classics (Greek, Latin) Dr. Tim Johnson johnsonts@cofc.edu 

Language - French Dr. Lisa Signori SignoriL@cofc.edu 

Language - German Dr. Nancy Nenno nennon@cofc.edu  

Language - Spanish/Hispanic Studies Dr. Mary Ann Blitt blittma@cofc.edu 

 Dr. Michael Gómez GomezM@cofc.edu 

  Dr. Félix Vásquez vasquezf@cofc.edu  

  Dr. Sarah Owens owenss@cofc.edu  

  Dr. Marianne Verlinden verlindenm@cofc.edu 

 Dr. Nadia Avendano avendanon@cofc.edu 

Language - Italian Dr. Massimo Maggiari maggiarim@cofc.edu 

Language - Hebrew Dr. Oren Segal segalo@cofc.edu 

Language - Japanese Dr. Yoshiki Chikuma chikumay@cofc.edu 

Language – Portuguese Dr. Luci Moreira moreiral@cofc.edu  

Language - Russian Dr. Irina Erman ermanim@cofc.edu  

Languages not taught at CofC Dr. Shawn Morrison morrisonsh@cofc.edu 

Latin American Studies Dr. Lola Colomina-Garrigos colominagarrigosm@cofc.edu  

Linguistics Dr. Liz Martinez-Gibson martineze@cofc.edu  

Management Dr. Rhonda Mack mackr@cofc.edu 

Marketing Dr. Rhonda Mack mackr@cofc.edu 

Mathematics Ms. Debby Jeter jeterd@cofc.edu 

Meteorology Dr. Mike Larsen larsenml@cofc.edu 

 cc: Dr. Narayanan Kuthirummal (NK) kuthirummaln@cofc.edu  

Music Dr. Edward Hart harte@cofc.edu 

Physical Education Dr. Andrew Lewis lewisa@cofc.edu  

Philosophy Dr. Todd Grantham granthamt@cofc.edu 

Photography Dr. John Hull hullj@cofc.edu  

Physics Dr. Mike Larsen larsenml@cofc.edu 

  cc: Dr. Narayanan Kuthirummal (NK) kuthirummaln@cofc.edu 

Piano Classes Dr. Edward Hart harte@cofc.edu 

  Dr. William (Robin) Zemp - alternate zempr@cofc.edu 

Political Science Dr. Claire Curtis  curtisc@cofc.edu  

Psychology Dr. Mike Ruscio rusciom@cofc.edu 

Real Estate Dr. Elaine Worzala worzalaem@cofc.edu 

Religious Studies Dr. Elijah Siegler sieglere@cofc.edu 

Sociology/Anthropology Dr. Hector Qirko qirkoh@cofc.edu 

Supply Chain Management Dr. Josh Davis davisjm@cofc.edu 

Theatre Ms. Janine McCabe mccabej@cofc.edu 

Urban Studies Dr. Carol Toris TorisC@cofc.edu 

Women's Studies Dr. Cara Delay delayc@cofc.edu  

 
**For interdisciplinary courses within the humanities area (i.e., literature, history, film, culture, drama, religious studies, 
philosophy), students should contact Prof Hays in the School of Humanities (haysm@cofc.edu). NOTE: These courses will 
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only be approved as HUMS 1EE which counts as general elective hours only and will NOT satisfy a humanities 
requirement. 


